FERMATE LINEA 3 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 | 11 | 12 | 13 | 14 | 15 | 16 | 17 | 18 | 19 | 20 | 21 | 22
STAZIONE F.S. 6.15 | 6.45 | 7.15 | 7.45 | 8.30 | 9.38 |10.15|10.52 11.29 |12.06 |12.36 | 13.06 | 14.05 15.00 15.38 16.16|16.53 17.30|18.07 | 18.45|19.25|20.02
VIA GIOTTO/ L. DA VINCI 6.16 | 6.46 | 7.16 | 7.46 | 8.31 | 9.39 |10.16|10.53|11.30|12.07|12.37|13.07|14.06 | 15.01|15.39 | 16.17 | 16.54 | 17.31|18.08 | 18.46 | 19.26 | 20.03
VIA GIOTTO-PISCINE 6.17 | 6.47 | 7.17 | 7.47 | 8.32 | 9.40 [10.17|10.5411.31|12.08 |12.38|13.08 | 14.07 | 15.02 | 15.40 | 16.18 | 16.55 | 17.32 | 18.09 | 18.47|19.27| 20.04
VIA MICHELANGELO - SCUOLE 6.18 | 6.48 | 7.18 | 7.48 | 8.33 | 9.41 [10.18|10.55|11.32(12.09|12.39|13.09 | 14.08 15.03|15.41 |16.19|16.56 | 17.33|18.10| 18.48|19.28 | 20.05
VIA MICHELANGELO — ALBERGHIERO | 6.19 | 6.49 | 7.19 | 7.49 | 8.34 | 9.42 |10.19|10.56|11.33|12.10|12.40|13.10|14.09 | 15.04 | 15.42 | 16.20 | 16.57 | 17.34|18.11 | 18.49 | 19.29  20.06
VIA SIRMIONE 6.20 | 6.50 | 7.20 | 7.50 | 8.35 | 9.43 |10.20|10.57|11.34|12.11|12.41|13.11|14.10| 15.05|15.43 | 16.21| 16.58 | 17.35|18.12 | 18.50|19.30 | 20.07
VIA DAL MOLIN -LIDO 6.21 | 6.51 | 7.21 | 7.51 | 8.36 | 9.44 |10.21|10.5811.35|12.12|12.42|13.12 | 14.11 | 15.06 | 15.44 | 16.22|16.59  17.36|18.13| 18.51|19.31| 20.08
PORTO VIA ANELLI 6.23 | 6.53 | 7.23 | 7.53 | 8.38 | 9.46 [10.23|11.00|11.37|12.14|12.44|13.14|14.13 | 15.08 | 15.46 | 16.24|17.01 | 17.38|18.15| 18.53| 19.33| 20.10
PIAZZA CAPPELLETTI 6.24 | 6.54 | 7.24 | 7.54 | 8.39 | 9.47 [10.24|11.01|11.38|12.15|12.45|13.15 | 14.14 | 15.09 | 15.47 | 16.25|17.02 | 17.39|18.16 | 18.54|19.34 | 20.11
VIA C.BATTISTI - GEN.PAPA 6.25 | 6.55 | 7.25 | 7.55 | 8.40 | 9.48 |10.25|11.02|11.39|12.16|12.46|13.16|14.15|15.10| 15.48 | 16.26 | 17.03 | 17.40|18.17 | 18.55|19.35 | 20.12
VIA C.BATTISTI - CENTRO BALNEARE 6.26 | 6.56 | 7.26 | 7.56 | 8.41 | 9.49 [10.26|11.03|11.40(12.17|12.47|13.17 |14.16  15.11|15.49 | 16.27|17.04| 17.41|18.18 | 18.56|19.36 | 20.13
VIA VIGHENZI 6.28 | 6.58 | 7.28 | 7.58 | 8.43 | 9.51 [10.28|11.05|11.42(12.19|12.49|13.19|14.18 15.13|15.51 |16.29|17.06  17.43|18.20| 18.58|19.38 | 20.15
VIA S.BENEDETTO / VILL. MARCOLINI | 6.30 | 7.00 | 7.30 | 8.00 | 8.45 | 9.53 |10.30|11.07|11.44|12.21|12.51|13.21|14.20|15.15|15.53 | 16.31|17.08 | 17.45 | 18.22 | 19.00 | 19.40 | 20.18
VIA GRAMSCI — MURACHETTE 6.31 | 7.01| 7.31 | 8.01 | 8.46 | 9.54 |10.31|11.08|11.45|12.22|12.52|13.22|14.21|15.16|15.54 | 16.32|17.09 | 17.46|18.23|19.01|19.41 | 20.19
VIA RIMEMBRANZE 8.02 | 8.47 | 9.55 [10.32|11.09 |11.46 14.22|15.17|15.55|16.33|17.10|17.47 | 18.24 | 19.02 | 19.42
CIMITERO DESENZANO 8.04 | 8.49 | 9.57 [10.34|11.11|11.48 14.24/15.1915.57 | 16.35|17.12 | 17.49|18.26 | 19.04 | 19.44

V.LE MONTECORNO (ex minitang.) 8.05 | 8.50 | 9.58 [10.35|11.12|11.49 14.25|15.20|15.58 | 16.36|17.13 |17.50 | 18.27 | 19.05 | 19.45

ENEL 8.07 | 8.52 |10.00|10.37|11.14|11.51 14.27|15.22|16.00| 16.38|17.15|17.52 [18.29| 19.07 | 19.47

VIE MEZZOCOLLE - CURTATONE 6.32 | 7.02 | 7.32 | 8.09 | 8.54 |10.02|10.39|11.16|11.53|12.23|12.53|13.23 | 14.29 | 15.24 | 16.02 | 16.40|17.17 | 17.54 | 18.32| 19.09 | 19.49 | 20.20
VIE MEZZOCOLLE - VALEGGIO 6.33 | 7.03 | 7.33 | 8.10 | 8.55 |10.03|10.40|11.17|11.5412.24|12.54|13.24|14.31 | 15.25|16.03 | 16.41|17.18 | 17.55|18.33| 19.10|19.50 | 20.21
VIA VICINA - MONTE BALDO 6.34 | 7.04 | 7.34 | 8.11 | 8.56 |10.04|10.41|11.18|11.55|12.25|12.55|13.25|14.32 | 15.26 | 16.04 | 16.42|17.19 | 17.56|18.34| 19.11|19.51 | 20.22
VIA DEGLI OLEANDRI 6.37 | 7.07 | 7.37 | 8.14 | 8.59 |10.0710.44|11.21|11.58|12.28|12.58|13.28 | 14.34 | 15.2916.07 | 16.45|17.22 | 17.59|18.37 | 19.14|19.54 | 20.25
VIA GREZZE — S.ANGELA MERICI 6.39 | 7.09 | 7.39 | 8.16 | 9.01 |10.09|10.46|11.23|12.00(12.30|13.00|13.30|14.35/15.31|16.08 | 16.47|17.24 | 18.01|18.39|19.16|19.56 | 20.27
VIA EL ALAMEIN 6.40 | 7.10 | 7.40 | 8.17 | 9.02 |10.10|10.47|11.24|12.01|12.31|13.01|13.32|14.37|15.32|16.10 | 16.48 | 17.25|18.02 | 18.40| 19.18|19.57 | 20.28
VIA CADUTI DEI LAGER 6.43 | 7.13 | 7.43 | 8.20 | 9.05 |10.13|10.50|11.27 |12.04 |12.34|13.04 | 13.35 | 14.40  15.35|16.12 | 16.51|17.28 | 18.05|18.43| 19.21|20.00 | 20.31
STAZIONE F.S. 6.45 7.15 7.45 8.22| 9.07 10.15| 10.52| 11.29| 12.06| 12.36| 13.06| 13.37 14.42 15.38 16.16 16.53| 17.30 18.07| 18.45 19.23| 20.02| 20.33
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